
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:51 AM, Thu, Mar 12
84521 O'Hara Cliff, South Lesiafurt, CA, 57546-5471 | Walter Group ((demo) Bert Stanton)  | (468) 564-3674 x5179
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Suzette Harris
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:38 AM, Thu, Mar 12
430 Stiedemann Canyon, Javierburgh, CA, 83271 | Ryan, Huel and Doyle ((demo) Tod Brown)  | 382.078.2158
x62529
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Suzette Harris
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 832

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:04 PM, Thu, Mar 12
403 Marks Union, Rodrigofort, CA, 96557 | Ryan, Huel and Doyle ((demo) Tod Brown)  | 382.078.2158 x62529
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rex Friesen
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


